
Prices include delivery on orders over £10032

ELECTRIC PLATFORM TRUCKS

A superb range of UK made platform trolleys fitted with a rechargeable motorised 
battery pack. Suitable to move heavy loads on a constant basis up and down inclines.

8 standard models to choose from: 
A Single end platform 
B 2 tier platform 
C Detachable mesh sides 
D Detachable plywood sides 
E Mesh security cage 
F Plastic body security cage 
G Plastic/mesh body security cage 

half folding 
H Scissor lift platform

ELECTRIC PLATFORM TRUCKS

B - TWO TIER PLATFORM
L x W mm 
1200 x 600 
1500 x 600 
1200 x 700 
1500 x 700 
1500 x 800

REF 
ACT126TT 
ACT156TT 
ACT127TT 
ACT157TT 
ACT158TT

PRICE 
 £3788.59  
 £4098.52  
 £4066.35  
 £4606.61  
 £3577.74 

Designed to be used as a picking trolley or a mobile 
workbench in warehouses, workshops or factories. 
 
• Top speed: 6 km/h. 
• Deadman brake. 
• Accessory extras available.

Retains your load safely whilst being 
flexible with two removeable long sides. 
 
• Mesh infilled panels. 
• Timber deck platform. 
• Accessory extras available.

C - DETACHABLE MESH SIDED
L x W mm 
1200 x 600 
1500 x 600 
1200 x 700 
1500 x 700 
1500 x 800

REF 
ACT126DM 
ACT156DM 
ACT127DM 
ACT157DM 
ACT158DM

PRICE 
 £3356.32  
 £3740.31  
 £3605.40  
 £3979.01  
 £4296.59 

• Audio reverse alarm. 
• Fitted on 2 x swivel 150mm rubber castors 

and 2 x 250mm pneumatic tyred wheels. 
• Bespoke models can be supplied. 
• Range of accessory extras.

• 3 year warranty. 
• 500kg capacity. 
• Thyristor speed control with variable 

speed control plus a maximum/minimum 
speed control facility. 

• Emergency deadman brake. 
• Battery discharge indicator.

A - SINGLE END PLATFORM
L x W mm 
1200 x 600 
1500 x 600 
1200 x 700 
1500 x 700 
1500 x 800

REF 
ACT126SE 
ACT156SE 
ACT127SE 
ACT157SE 
ACT158SE

PRICE 
 £3281.25  
 £3412.76  
 £3544.27  
 £3938.81  
 £4274.17 

D - DETACHABLE PLY SIDED
L x W mm 
1200 x 600 
1500 x 600 
1200 x 700 
1500 x 700 
1500 x 800

REF 
ACT126DP 
ACT156DP 
ACT127DP 
ACT157DP 
ACT158DP

PRICE 
 £3356.32  
 £3740.31  
 £3605.40  
 £3979.01  
 £4296.59 

Box in your load whilst moving the truck around. 
 
• Removeable plywood sides 18mm thick. 
• Accessory extras available.

• Reduces operator fatigue 
• Helps increase productivity 
• Easy to maintain 
• Available bespoke made

Our expert says
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Easy fingertip control Simple to use battery charger

Heavy duty drive unit
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