## **ELECTRIC PLATFORM TRUCKS**

## **ELECTRIC PLATFORM TRUCKS**

A superb range of UK made platform trolleys fitted with a rechargeable motorised battery pack. Suitable to move heavy loads on a constant basis up and down inclines.

- 3 year warranty.
- 500kg capacity.
- Thyristor speed control with variable speed control plus a maximum/minimum • Bespoke models can be supplied. speed control facility.
- Emergency deadman brake.
- Battery discharge indicator.
- · Audio reverse alarm.
- Fitted on 2 x swivel 150mm rubber castors and 2 x 250mm pneumatic tyred wheels.
- Range of accessory extras.

- 8 standard models to choose from:
- A Single end platform
- B 2 tier platform
- C Detachable mesh sides
  D Detachable plywood sides
- E Mesh security cage
- F Plastic body security cage
- G Plastic/mesh body security cage half folding
- H Scissor lift platform



Heavy duty drive unit





Easy fingertip control

Simple to use battery charger



- · Reduces operator fatigue
  - · Helps increase productivity
  - · Easy to maintain
  - Available bespoke made

A - SINGLE END PLATFORM			
REF	L x W mm	PRICE	
ACT126SE	1200 x 600	£3281.25	
ACT156SE	1500 x 600	£3412.76	
ACT127SE	1200 x 700	£3544.27	
ACT157SE	1500 x 700	£3938.81	
ACT158SE	1500 x 800	£4274.17	



Retains your load safely whilst being flexible with two removeable long sides.

- Mesh infilled panels.
- · Timber deck platform.
- · Accessory extras available.

C - DETACHABLE MESH SIDED			
REF	L x W mm	PRICE	
ACT126DM	1200 x 600	£3356.32	
ACT156DM	1500 x 600	£3740.31	
ACT127DM	1200 x 700	£3605.40	
ACT157DM	1500 x 700	£3979.01	
ACT158DM	1500 x 800	£4296.59	

Designed to be used as a picking trolley or a mobile workbench in warehouses, workshops or factories.

- Top speed: 6 km/h.
- Deadman brake.
- Accessory extras available.

B - TWO TIER PLATFORM			
REF	L x W mm	PRICE	
ACT126TT	1200 x 600	£3788.59	
ACT156TT	1500 x 600	£4098.52	
ACT127TT	1200 x 700	£4066.35	
ACT157TT	1500 x 700	£4606.61	
ACT158TT	1500 x 800	£3577.74	

Box in your load whilst moving the truck around.

- · Removeable plywood sides 18mm thick.
- · Accessory extras available.

D - DETACHABLE PLY SIDED				
REF	L x W mm	PRICE		
ACT126DP	1200 x 600	£3356.32		
ACT156DP	1500 x 600	£3740.31		
ACT127DP	1200 x 700	£3605.40		
ACT157DP	1500 x 700	£3979.01		
ACT158DP	1500 x 800	£4296.59		